
Approved Mandatory Preliminary Attendee List-8/12/2020 @ 1 PM 
RFP-1595 Information Security Strategic Partner  
 

Revised as of 9/17/2020 9:43 a.m. 
 

 No. Firm Attendee Present (Y/N) 
 

1 Red River Managed Services, LLC. George.shalhoub@redriver.com  
Mike.salas@redriver.com  

Y 

2 Critical Start, Inc. Ruby.vielma@criticalstart.com  
Jay.mckinzie@criticalstart.com  

Y 

3 Applied Engineering Solutions, Inc. Marco.ayala@aesolns.com  Y No Bid 
 

4 ECS Federal, LLC Matthew.fuller@ecstech.com  Y 
 

5 Netsync Network Solutions afreeman@netsync.com  (Ashley 
Freeman) 

Y-No Bid 

6 Cysiv, LLC Joshua_walton@cysiv.com  Y 
 

7 Virtuo Group Corporation tblackwell@virtuogroup.com 
(Theresa Blackwell) 
SUBCONTRACTORS: McAfee & 
Cybraics 

Y-No Bid as Prime will 
bid as Sub 

8 Fulcrum Technology Solutions e.johnson@ftsc.com  (Eric 
Johnson) 

Y 

9 SHI Government Solutions somayya_scott@shi.com 
 

Y  

10 Optiv Security Mike.spess@optiv.com  Y No Bid 
 

11 NWN Corporation mdavis@nwnit.com     (Mac 
Davis) 
SUBCONTRACTOR: Guidepoint 
Security 

Y 

12 CentriLogic, Inc. mpoole@centrilogic.com  
(Matthew Poole) 
SUBCONTRACTOR: Mjolnir 
Security 

Y 

13 Creative Breakthrough, Inc. (CBI) risenberg@cbisecure.com    
(Robert Isenberg) 

Y 

14 Accenture, LLP Jeff.mucha@accenture.com 
SUBCONTRACTOR: Cyware 

Y 

15 Capgemini America, Inc. Marissa.bybee@capgemini.com 
 

Y 

16 TechnoGen, Inc. lax@technogeninc.com  
(Lax Chepuri) 

Y No Bid 

17 Atos Solutions & Services, Inc. Dean.weiner@atos.net 
 

Y-No Bid 
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